Diamond Core and
Hammer Drill

8406/2

850 W e 13 mm e 0 - 22 500 min-?

Diamond Gore and Hammer Drill with torque limiter

This hammer drill with torque limiter and powerful
motor can accept a large diamond core bit 150 mm

(5-7/8")in dia. This tool is ideal for making clean-cut,

smooth holes in tiles, ferroconcrete, marble, brick,

etc.

B Technical specifications

Continuous Input Power 240V
No load speed

Impacts per Minute (IPM)

Max. Drilling Diameter in Wood
Drilling Capacity Wood (Auger Bit)

Drilling Capacity Wood (Self-feed bit)

Max. Drilling Diameter in Masonry
Max. Drilling Diameter in Steel
Drilling diameter with TCT core bit
Drill Chuck Capacity

Sound Power Level (Lyy)

Sound Pressure Level (Lya)

Noise Uncertainty (K Factor)
Weight Without Cable
Product Dimensions (L x W x H):

Il EAN 0088381008778

Link to product - www.makitauk.com

850 W
0 - 1500 min"

0 - 22500 min™

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

20 mm

13 mm

152 mm
2,0-13 mm
105 dB(A)

94 dB(A)
3 dB(A)

3,3 kg
400 x 290 x 150

. User benefits

e Rotary action for dry diamond core drilling
e With a large vibration-free rubber side grip
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Related products

. Standard AC

153603-0 410102-8 ©
CARRYING CASES FOR MAINS @ Key holder 13 mm

687010-0 763432-9 \<
Band, 5704R Chuck key S13, 13 mm

l other

Parts drawing
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