



Diamond Core and Hammer Drill

8406/2

850 W • 13 mm • 0 - 22 500 min⁻¹

Diamond Core and Hammer Drill with torque limiter

This hammer drill with torque limiter and powerful motor can accept a large diamond core bit 150 mm (5-7/8") in dia. This tool is ideal for making clean-cut, smooth holes in tiles, ferroconcrete, marble, brick, etc.

■ Technical specifications

Continuous Input Power 240V	850 W
No load speed	0 - 1500 min ⁻¹
Impacts per Minute (IPM)	0 - 22500 min ⁻¹
Max. Drilling Diameter in Wood	30 mm
Drilling Capacity Wood (Auger Bit)	30 mm
Drilling Capacity Wood (Self-feed bit)	30 mm
Max. Drilling Diameter in Masonry	20 mm
Max. Drilling Diameter in Steel	13 mm
Drilling diameter with TCT core bit	152 mm
Drill Chuck Capacity	2,0 - 13 mm
Sound Power Level (L _{WA})	105 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level (L _{pA})	94 dB(A)
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor)	3 dB(A)
Weight Without Cable	3,3 kg
Product Dimensions (L x W x H):	400 x 290 x 150

■ **EAN 0088381008778**

Link to product - www.makita.com

■ User benefits

- Rotary action for dry diamond core drilling
- With a large vibration-free rubber side grip



Related products

■ Standard AC

153603-0

CARRYING CASES FOR MAINS



410102-8

Key holder 13 mm



687010-0

Band, 5704R

763432-9

Chuck key S13, 13 mm



■ Other

Parts drawing